
 

Standup Paddleboard Cart Comparison Chart 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 WZ1-SUPC-1 WZ1-SUPC-1-PU WZ1-SUPR-3 WZ1-SUPC-3 
Product Name SUP Cart Single SUP Cart Single w/PU Wheels SUP Rack 3 SUP Cart 3 

Price See Item See Item See Item See Item 

Wheel Type EVA Solid Foam Wheel 
PU Low Pressure 

Balloon Wheel 
Rack Only 

PU Low Pressure 

Balloon Wheel 

Wheel Dimensions 
25.4 x 6 cm 

(10 x 2.4”) 
24 x 12.3 cm 

(9.4 x 4.8”) Rack Only 
30 x 18 cm 

11.8 x 7”) 

Best For Use On 
Hard or Firm 

Surface Terrain 

Soft Sand and Other 

Challenging Terrain 
Rack Only 

Soft Sand and Other 

Challenging Terrain 

Payload Capacity 
45 kg 

(99 lbs) 

45 kg 

(99 lbs) 

80 kg 

(176 lbs) 

80 kg 

(176 lbs) 

Weight with Wheels 
3.6 kg 

(8 lbs) 

3.6 kg 

(8 lbs) 

5 kg 

(11 lbs) 

9.5 kg 

(21 lbs) 

Board Capacity 1 Board and Paddle 1 Board and Paddle 3 Boards and Paddles 3 Boards and Paddles 

Frame Dimensions 
73.6 x 20.3 x 12.7 cm 

(29 x 8 x 5") 

73.6 x 20.3 x 12.7 cm 

(29 x 8 x 5") 

73.6 x 76.2 x 10.2 cm 

(29 x 30 x 4") 

79 x 89 x 92 cm 

(31.1 x 34.6 x 36”) 

Frame Material 
Marine Grade 

Anodized Aluminum 

Marine Grade 

Anodized Aluminum 

Marine Grade 

Anodized Aluminum 

Marine Grade 

Anodized Aluminum 
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