Standup Paddleboard Cart Comparison Chart











	WZ1-SUPC-1	WZ1-SUPC-1-PU	WZ1-SUPR-3	WZ1-SUPC-3
Product Name	SUP Cart Single	SUP Cart Single w/PU Wheels	SUP Rack 3	SUP Cart 3
Price	See Item	See Item	See Item	See Item
Wheel Type	EVA Solid Foam Wheel	PU Low Pressure Balloon Wheel	Rack Only	PU Low Pressure Balloon Wheel
Wheel Dimensions	25.4 x 6 cm (10 x 2.4")	24 x 12.3 cm (9.4 x 4.8")	Rack Only	30 x 18 cm 11.8 x 7")
Best For Use On	Hard or Firm Surface Terrain	Soft Sand and Other Challenging Terrain	Rack Only	Soft Sand and Other Challenging Terrain
Payload Capacity	45 kg (99 lbs)	45 kg (99 lbs)	80 kg (176 lbs)	80 kg (176 lbs)
Weight with Wheels	3.6 kg (8 lbs)	3.6 kg (8 lbs)	5 kg (11 lbs)	9.5 kg (21 lbs)
Board Capacity	1 Board and Paddle	1 Board and Paddle	3 Boards and Paddles	3 Boards and Paddles
Frame Dimensions	73.6 x 20.3 x 12.7 cm (29 x 8 x 5")	73.6 x 20.3 x 12.7 cm (29 x 8 x 5")	73.6 x 76.2 x 10.2 cm (29 x 30 x 4")	79 x 89 x 92 cm (31.1 x 34.6 x 36")
Frame Material	Marine Grade Anodized Aluminum	Marine Grade Anodized Aluminum	Marine Grade Anodized Aluminum	Marine Grade Anodized Aluminum